HSXC-ST252L2 STEP LIGHT
Step Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 12W Input Voltage: 220V / 24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Length(N2): 252mm
Width(N2): 70mm Height(N2): 95mm
Length Cut Out (N2): 252mm Height Cut Out(N2): 69mm
Depth Cut Out(N2): 83mm IP Rating: IP65
Beam Angle: 90deg Warranty: 3 Years
Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/